
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 3 to the Agreement with Geosyntec Consultants (not a
local vendor) amending the end date from July 1, 2003 to October 1, 2004 for the Urban Treatment Control Best
Management Practices Project, First, Second and Third Districts.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 03-00554, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

